08-22-2006		
BIDLY		
Form PTO-1595 RE ¹	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 103	294870	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ♦	<u> </u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
ANTHONY J. O'LENICK, Jr	Name: SURFALECH CORP	
	Internal Address: 40 TONY O'LENICK	
Additional name(s) of conveying partyties) attached? 🗔 Yes 🛄 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Greger		
	Street Address: 2170 LinkE EDWARDS RD	
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Cther		
	city: DACULA State GA Zip: 300(9)	
Execution Date: August 14, 2006		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🆓 No	
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) $\overline{7}$	
	7,087,57181	
Additional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 🍇 No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: TONY O'Lenick	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
	Senclosed	
Internal Address: 10 SURFATECH Corp.		
08/21/2006 DBYRNE 00000016 7087571	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
01 FC:8021 40.00 BP	0	
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: ZIZO LUKE EDWANDS RD		
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N		
Dec. 10 - 61 - 30019	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
City: PAcula State: 6A Zip: 30019		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i is a true copy of the original document.	Nh()	
A-J. O'Lenick Jr	10Inf 08-14-06	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cove	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	
Meil documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments		

x •

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 018194 FRAME: 0864

Docket Number (optional) Docket Number (optional) Whereas, i. ANTHUNY J. O'Lenck Jr of DACh & 64 hereinafter referred to as patentee, did obtain a united Stated Patent for an improvement in AUKYL PolyqlyLaSisk DERLYED SULFOSCICCINARS No. 7, UR7, 571 B1, dated August B, 2006, and whereas, i am now the sole owner of sakd patent, and. WERATECH CURPORATION or 2170 LIKE EDW CADS RD DACH (A EA 300 19 And the assignee" whose mailing address is Z170 LIKE EDW CADS RD DACH (A EA 300 19 OW MYDS RD City of		Sample Form (former PTO/SB/41) (05-01	
referred to as patientee, did obtain a United Stated Patient for an improvement in AKYL POlYGAYCASICA DER.VED_SUIFOSUCCINATS No.7_087,571B1		Docket Number (optional)	
owner of said patent, and, Support Suppo	Whereas, I, <u>ANTHUNY</u> J. O'Lenick Jr of DACN la referred to as patentee, did obtain a United Stated Patent for an improvement in <u>A</u> DERIVED SULFOSUCCINATES	621, hereinafter UKYL POLYG/YCrSide	
hereinafter referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is 2170 Luke EDW MUDS RD City ofDAcula, and State of	owner of said natent, and		
<u>City of</u>	of 2170 LUKE EDWANDS RD DACULA ER 30019		
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same: Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of			
State of <u>GED2 (nin</u> County of <u>GW (NNtt</u>) SS: Before me personally appeared said <u>ANTHUNUT</u> . <u>DY</u> IMIKJT and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this <u>A</u> day of <u>AUMINT</u> 20 <u>D</u> Seal Seal	is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>TWO</u> dollars ($\frac{2.0}{2.0}$ acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the patentee, by these unto said assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said Patent afores by the said assignee for his own use and behoof, and for his legal representatives a for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been sale not been made.	e presents do sell, assign and transfer aid; the same to be held and enjoyed and assigns, to the full end of the term held by me had this assignment and	
is form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an Own officiary appreciate Entry COUNTY, GA	State of $\underline{G_{FD2}(h_{1})}$ County of $\underline{GW(NNTT)}$ SS: Before me personally appeared said $\underline{ANTHUNT}$ J. $\underline{DLIN}(KJT)$ and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this \underline{H} of \underline{AVT} 20 \underline{D}	AUGUSTA TRIFON	

RECORDED: 08/18/2006

, N

•

.